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12/18/23

Auburn Diving Invite    ( 12/17/23 - 12/20/23 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7160

Panel

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Fox, John (USA) 
Judge J2 Hautau, Ted (USA) 
Judge J3 Bogner, Kyle (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Kyleigh Kidd (Auburn University) 317.90 322.55 322.551 16.30
Kamryn Wong (University of Missouri Columbia) 311.05 312.55 312.552 16.90
Ashlynn Sullivan (Auburn University) 288.50 294.60 294.603 16.00
Abigail Farrar (Auburn University) 266.95 271.95 271.954 16.90
Claire McDaniels (University of Kentucky) 244.85 258.25 258.255 16.90
Matilda Garcia (University of Illinois Champaign) 224.00 256.50 256.506 16.70
Abby Devereaux (University of Kentucky) 272.55 243.30 243.307 17.30
Brooke Michael (University of Illinois Champaign) 227.10 238.65 238.658 14.30
Taylor Michael (University of Illinois Champaign) 244.75 236.25 236.259 16.50
Jodi Cobb (University of Kentucky) 223.05 236.20 236.2010 15.20
Catherine Rodocker (University of Missouri Columbia) 209.45 229.05 229.0511 15.90
Devynn Bishop (University of Kentucky) 267.20 223.80 223.8012 16.00
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13:55:26

12/18/23

Auburn Diving Invite    ( 12/17/23 - 12/20/23 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7180

Panel

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Fox, John (USA) 
Judge J2 Hautau, Ted (USA) 
Judge J3 Bogner, Kyle (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Samuel Duncan (University of Kentucky) 353.90 355.95 355.951 17.90
Collier Dyer (University of Missouri Columbia) 361.20 351.25 351.252 17.90
Whit Andrus (Auburn University) 306.40 351.15 351.153 17.90
Hunter Kebler (Auburn University) 294.25 293.75 293.754 17.30
Talan Blackmon (Auburn University) 287.30 279.40 279.405 17.20
Gavin Hang (University of Kentucky) 256.95 248.10 248.106 16.00
Alex Just (Auburn University) 256.40 236.45 236.457 15.40
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12/19/23

Auburn Diving Invite    ( 12/17/23 - 12/20/23 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7160

Panel

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Fox, John (USA) 
Judge J2 Hautau, Ted (USA) 
Judge J3 Bogner, Kyle (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Kyleigh Kidd (Auburn University) 317.90  317.901 16.30
Kamryn Wong (University of Missouri Columbia) 311.05  311.052 16.90
Ashlynn Sullivan (Auburn University) 288.50  288.503 16.00
Abby Devereaux (University of Kentucky) 272.55  272.554 17.30
Devynn Bishop (University of Kentucky) 267.20  267.205 16.00
Abigail Farrar (Auburn University) 266.95  266.956 16.90
Claire McDaniels (University of Kentucky) 244.85  244.857 16.90
Taylor Michael (University of Illinois Champaign) 244.75  244.758 16.50
Brooke Michael (University of Illinois Champaign) 227.10  227.109 13.30
Matilda Garcia (University of Illinois Champaign) 224.00  224.0010 16.70
Jodi Cobb (University of Kentucky) 223.05  223.0511 15.20
Catherine Rodocker (University of Missouri Columbia) 209.45  209.4512 15.90
Bethany Mercer (University of Illinois Champaign) 205.85  205.8513 15.20
Elleka Boeres (University of Illinois Champaign) 204.25  204.2514 15.30
Elle Crisostomo (University of Illinois Champaign) 182.55  182.5515 15.40
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12/19/23

Auburn Diving Invite    ( 12/17/23 - 12/20/23 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7180

Panel

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Fox, John (USA) 
Judge J2 Hautau, Ted (USA) 
Judge J3 Bogner, Kyle (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Collier Dyer (University of Missouri Columbia) 361.20  361.201 17.90
Samuel Duncan (University of Kentucky) 353.90  353.902 17.90
Whit Andrus (Auburn University) 306.40  306.403 17.90
Hunter Kebler (Auburn University) 294.25  294.254 17.30
Talan Blackmon (Auburn University) 287.30  287.305 17.20
Gavin Hang (University of Kentucky) 256.95  256.956 16.00
Alex Just (Auburn University) 256.40  256.407 15.40
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